
F u l l e r  S p o r t s
CAFE MENU

L I G H T  S N A C K S

D E S S E R T S

C O F F E E

C O L D  D R I N K S

TOASTED SANDWICH        $5.90
HAM & CHEESE CROISSANT       $5.90
CHICKEN BITES & AIOLI        $6.90
SPRING ROLLS & SWEET CHILLI    $6.90
DIM SIMS & SOY SAUCE        $6.90
BOWL OF CHIPS        $5.90
WITH TOMATO SAUCE
BOWL OF WEDGES        $6.90
WITH SWEET CHILI  &  SOUR CREAM

     $5.90
     $5.90
     $4.50

     $4.90
     $4.50

CAKE OF THE DAY  
WARM NUTELLA DONUT 
SLICE OF THE DAY 
ALL SERVED WITH WHIPPED CREAM 

MUFFIN 
BANANA BREAD 
SERVED WARM WITH BUTTER

$3.90 
$3.90 
$4.20 
$5.20
$5.70
$4.20
$3.90

$1.00

$2.90
$3.90

$0.50
$1.00

$1.00

$1.00

CAPPUCINO   
FLAT WHITE 
LATTE 
CHAI LATTE  
DIRTY CHAI LATTE 
MOCHA LATTE  
HOT CHOCOLATE  

UPGRADE TO MUG  

SHORT BLACK 
LONG BLACK 

EXTRA SHOT 
SYRUPS 
VANILLA,  CARAMEL,  HAZELNUT

DECAF 

SOY MILK  
SKIM,  LACTOSE FREE  AVAILABLE

$3.00CUP OF TEA 
POT OF TEA $4.00
ENGLISH BREAKFAST,  EARL GREY,  LEMON,  GREEN 

MILKSHAKE         $4.90
CHOCOLATE,  CARAMEL,  STRAWBERRY,  VANILLA

ICED COFFEE        $4.90
ICED CHOCOLATE        $4.90

TEA




