FULLER SPORTS

CAFE MENU

LIGHT SNACK	S	COFFEE	Discover a New World of Star Rewards!
TOASTED SANDWICH	\$5.90	CAPPUCINO	\$3.90
HAM & CHEESE CROISSANT	\$5.90	FLAT WHITE	\$3.90
CHICKEN BITES & AIOLI	\$6.90	LATTE	\$4.20
SPRING ROLLS & SWEET CHILLI	\$6.90	CHAI LATTE	\$5.20
DIM SIMS & SOY SAUCE	\$6.90	DIRTY CHAI LATTE	\$5.70
BOWL OF CHIPS	\$5.90	MOCHA LATTE	\$4.20
WITH TOMATO SAUCE BOWL OF WEDGES	\$6.90	HOT CHOCOLATE	\$3.90
WITH SWEET CHILI & SOUR CREAM		UPGRADE TO MUG	\$1.00
DESSERTS			
		SHORT BLACK	\$2.90
CAKE OF THE DAY	\$5.90	LONG BLACK	\$3.90
WARM NUTELLA DONUT	\$5.90		
SLICE OF THE DAY	\$4.50	EXTRA SHOT	\$0.50
ALL SERVED WITH WHIPPED CREAM		SYRUPS	\$1.00
MUFFIN	04.00	VANILLA, CARAMEL, HAZELNUT	
MUFFIN	\$4.90	DEGAE	04.00
BANANA BREAD	\$4.50	DECAF	\$1.00
SERVED WARM WITH BUTTER		SOY MILK	\$1.00
COLD DRINKS		SKIM, LACTOSE FREE AVAILABLE	
MILKSHAKE \$4.90 CHOCOLATE, CARAMEL, STRAWBERRY, VANILLA		TEA	
		CUP OF TEA	\$3.00
ICED COFFEE	\$4.90	POT OF TEA	\$4.00
ICED CHOCOLATE	\$4.90	ENGLISH BREAKFAST, EARL GREY, LEMON, GREEN	

